.. NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE
St CALENDAR OF EVENTS FEB-JUN 2017 -EVEN SEMESTER(VI & VIII Sem VTU)-BE
Date Dav | W/H | NTD Evenis Date Day W/ll NTD Evenis
13-02-17 Mon 1 Commencement of classes for VI & VI sem 11-04-17 Tue 45
14-02-17 Tue 2 12-04-17 Wed 46
15-02-17 | Wed 3 13-04-17 Thu 47
16-02-17 | Thu 1 14-04-17 Fri I Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanthi/ Good Friday
1702-17 Fri S 15-04-17 Sat H Third Saturday
13-02-17 Sat (1] Tuesday Time Table 17-04-17 Mon 48
20-02-17 Mon 7 18-04-17 Tue 49
21-02-17 Tue 8 19-04-17 Wed S0
22-02-17 Wed 9 20-04-17 Thu ]|
23-02-17 Thu 10 21-04-17 Fri 52
24-02-17 Fri H Mahashivaratri 2204-17 Sat 53 Wednesday Time table
25-02-17 Sat H Fourth Saturday 24-04-17 Mon 54
2702-17 Mon 11 25-04-17 Tue 55
28-02-17 Tue 12 26-04-17 Wed 56
01-03-17 | Wed 13 27-04-17 Thu 57 I1 Internal test(24TD)
02-03-17 Thu 14 28-04-17 Fri 58
03-03-17 Fri 15 29-04-17 Sat H Basava Jayanthi
04-03-17 | Sat I First Saturday 01-05-17 | Mon H May Day
06-03-17 Mon 16 02-05-17 Tue 59
070317 Tue 17 0305-17 Wed 60
08-03-17 Wed 18 04-05-17 Thu 61
09-03-17 Thu 19 05-05-17 Fri 62
10-03-17 Fri 20 06-05-17 Sat Il First Saturday
11-03-17 Sat 21 Annual Sports Meet 08-05-17 Mon 63 Student Feedback{ 8-5-17 1o 11-5-17)
13-03-17 Mon 22 09-05-17 Tue 64
14-03-17 Tue 23 10-05-17 Wed 65
15-03-17 Wed 24 11-05-17 Thu 66
16-03-17 Thu 25 1205-17 Fri 67 Project Exhibition
17403-17 Fri 26 13-05-17 Sat 68 Project Exhibition/ Wednesday Time table, FTM-2
18-03-17 Sat H Third Saturday 15-05-17 Mon 69
20-03-17 Mon 27 16-05-17 Tue 70
2103-17 | Tue 28 [ Internal test(26TD) 170517 | Wed 71
22403-17 Wed 29 18-05-17 Thu 72
230317 Thu 30 190517 Fri 73
24-03-17 Fri 31 . 20-05-17 Sat H Third Saturday
250317 | Sat 32 Techuical Fest 220517 | Mon 74
27-03-17 Mon 33 23-05-17 Tue 75
28-03-17 Tue 34 14-05-17 Wed 76
29.03-17 Wed H Chandramana Ugadi 25-05-17 Thu 77 L1l Interoal Test(17TD)
30-03-17 Thu 35 Student Feedback{ 30-3-17 1o 34-17) 26-05-17 Fri 78
31-03-17 Fri 36 2740517 Sal 79 Friday Time table
O1-04-17 Sat 37 Friday Time table, FTM-1 2905-17 Aon B8O
03-04-17 Mon I8 J0-D5-17 Tue 81
04-04-17 Tue 39 J105-17 Wed 82
05-04-17 Wed 40 01-06-17 Thu B3
06-04-17 Thu 41 02406-17 Fri 54 Last working Day
07-04-17 Fri 42 05-06-17 Mon Commencement of Theory Examination for VI sem
08-014-17 Sat 43 Friday Time Table Co ent of Pructical for VI sem
10-04-17 | Mon 44 16-06-117 Fri _Commencement of Theory Examination for VI sem
M-14 T-16 W-14 T-14 F-14
Additional Events: Workshops, Seminars & Conferences will be conducted by the departments,
ik

WY
pe=



Dean
Highlight

Dean
Highlight

Dean
Highlight


NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU
CALENDAR OF EVENTS- AUG-DEC 2016- BE (AUTONOMOUS/VTU) & 111 SEM MBA & M.Tech

Date Day W/H | NWD Events Date Day W/H | NWD Events
Registration & Commencement of Classes for odd
01-08-16 MON ! Semester BE, I11 Sem MBA & M.Tech 29-09-16 THU 46
02-08-16 TUE 2 30-09-16 FRI H MahalayaAmavasye
03-08-16 WED 3 01-10-16 SAT 47 Friday Timetable
04-08-16 THU 4 03-10-16 MON 48
05-08-16 FRI 5 04-10-16 TUE 49
06-08-16 SAT 6 Monday Timetable 05-10-16 WED 50
08-08-16 MON 7 06-10-16 THU 51
09-08-16 TUE 8 07-10-16 FRI 52
10-08-16 WED 9 08-10-16 SAT 53 Monday Timetable
11-08-16 THU 10 10-10-16 MON H AyudhaPooja
12-08-16 FRI H Varamahalakshmi 11-10-16 TUE H VijayaDashami
13-08-16 SAT 11 Friday Timetable 12-10-16 WED H Moharrum
15-08-16 MON H Independence Da 13-10-16 THU 54
16-08-16 TUE 12 ° 3 14-10-16 FRI 55 CIE-2(26TD)/ 1A-Test-2
17-08-16 WED 13 15-10-16 SAT H ValmikiJayanthi
18-08-16 THU 14 17-10-16 MON 56 CIE-2(26TD)/ IA-Test-2
19-08-16 FRI 15 18-10-16 TUE 57
20-08-16 SAT H Third Saturday 19-10-16 WED 58
22-08-16 MON 16 20-10-16 THU 59
23-08-16 TUE 17 21-10-16 FRI 60
24-08-16 WED 18 22-10-16 SAT 61 PTM-I1
25-08-16 THU 19 24-10-16 MON 62
26-08-16 FRI 20 25-10-16 TUE 63
27-08-16 SAT 21 Monday Timetable 26-10-16 WED 64
29-08-16 MON 22 27-10-16 THU 65
30-08-16 TUE 23 28-10-16 FRI 66
31-08-16 WED 24 29-10-16 SAT H NarakaChaturdashi
01-09-16 THU 25 31-10-16 MON H Bali Padyami
02-09-16 FRI 26 CIE -1(24TD)/ 1A-Test-1 01-11-16 TUE H Kannada Rajyothsava
03-09-16 SAT 27 02-11-16 WED 67
05-09-16 MON H Ganesh Chaturti 03-11-16 THU 68
06-09-16 TUE 28 04-11-16 FRI 69
07-09-16 WED 29 05-11-16 SAT 70 TuesdayTimetable
08-09-16 THU 30 07-11-16 MON 71
09-09-16 FRI 31 08-11-16 TUE 72 Regular Classes/MakeUp CIE (17TD) /I1A-Test-3
10-09-16 SAT 32 PTM-I 09-11-16 WED 73
12-09-16 MON H Bakrid 10-11-16 THU 74
13-09-16 TUE 33 11-11-16 FRI 75
14-09-16 WED 34 12-11-16 SAT 76 Wednesday Timetable
15-09-16 THU 35 14-11-16 MON 77 Commencement of Lab CIE for IC (Autonomous)
16-09-16 FRI 36 15-11-16 TUE 78
17-09-16 SAT 37 Monday Timetable 16-11-16 WED 79
19-09-16 MON 38 17-11-16 THU H KanakadasaJayanthi
20-09-16 TUE 39 18-11-16 FRI 80
21-09-16 WED 40 19-11-16 SAT 81 Thursday Timetable Semester Classes end
22-09-16 THU 41 21-11-16 MON Commencement of Practical Examinations- VTU
23-09-16 FRI 42 28-11-16 MON Commencement of SEE Examination — Autonomous
24-09-16 SAT H Fourth Saturday 02-12-16 FRI Commencement of Theory Examinations- VTU
26-09-16 MON 43 13-12-16 TUE Commencement of Practical Examinations- Autonomous
27-09-16 TUE 44 26-12-16 MON Commencement of MakeUp SEE Examination - Autonomous
28-09-16 WED 45 09-01-17 MON Commencement of EVEN Semester - Autonomous
02-02-17 THU Commencement of EVEN Semester - VTU
M-15 T-15 W-16 Th-16 F-16 S-9
Additional Events: 1. Every Friday (2PM — 4 PM)-Club activities will be conducted for | Sem BE 2. Workshops and Seminars will be conducted by the Depts.

Co-ordinator

Copy to: VP-Admin/VP-Aca/DEAN-SW/DEAN R &D/HOD-E&C/MECH/CSE/ISE/CIVIL /PHY/CHE/MATHS/MBA/OFFICE/LIB/SPORTS/HOSTEL-BOYS/GIRLS/COUNSELL ING/CANTEEN/NAAC Coordinator.
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NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE ]
CALENDAR OF EVENTS JAN-APR 2017 -EVEN SEMESTER ( II & IV Sem Autonomous)-BE

Date Day WIH | NWD Events Date Day W/H NWD Events

09-01-17 MON 1 Registration & Commencement of Classes for I1 & 'V Sem 06-03-17 MON 44
10-01-17 TUE 2 07-03-17 TUE 45
11-01-17 WED 3 08-03-17 WED 46
12-01-17 THU 4 09-03-17 THU 47
13-01-17 FRI 5 = 10-03-17 FRI 48 )
14-01-17 SAT H Makara Sankranthi 11-03-17 SAT 49 Annual Sports Meet
16-01-17 MON 1] | 13-03-17 MON 50
17-01-17 TUE i 14-03-17 TUE 51
18-01-17 WED 8 1503-17 WED 52
19-01-17 THU 9 16-03-17 THU 53
20-01-17 FRI 10 17-03-17 FRI 54
21-01-17 SAT 11 Thursday Time Table 18-03-17 SAT H Third Saturday
23-01-17 MON 12 20-03-17 MON 55
24-01-17 TUE 13 21-03-17 TUE 56 CIE-2(25TD)
25-01-17 WED 14 22-03-17 WED 57
26-01-17 THU H Republic Day 23-03-17 THU 58
27-01-17 FRI 15 24-03-17 FRI 59 A
280117 | SAT 16 Thursday Time Tahle 25-03-17 | SAT 60 Technical Fest
30-01-17 MON 17 - 27-03-17 MON 61
J1-01-17 TUE 18 28-03-17 TUE 62 i
01-02-17 WED 19 29-03-17 WED H Chandramana Ugadi
02-02-17 THU 20 30-03-17 THU 63
03-02-17 FRI 21 31-03-17 FRI 64
04-02-17 SAT 22 Wednesday Time table 01-04-17 SAT 65 PTM-2, Friday Time Table
06-02-17 MON 23 03-04-17 MON 66 Student Feedback-11(3-04-2017 to 6-04-2017)
07-02-17 | TUE 24 B _ 04-04-17 | TUE 67 B
08-02-17 WED 25 05-04-17 WED 68 I
09-02-17 THU 26 16-04-17 THU 69
10-02-17 FRI 27 CIE-I( 25TD) 07-04-17 FRI 70 -
11-02-17 SAT 28 08-04-17 SAT 71 Friday Time Table
13-02-17 MON 29 10-04-17 MON 72
14-02-17 TUE 30 11-04-17 TUE 73
15-02-17 WED 31 | 12-04-17 WED FC Makeup CIE(13TD)/Regular Classes
16-02-17 THU 32 13-04-17 THU 75
17-02-17 FR1 33 14-04-17 FRI H Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanthi/ Good Friday
18-02-17 SAT 34 Tuesday Time Table, PTM-1 15-04-17 SAT ;I Third Saturday
20-02-17 MON 35 Student Feedback-1{20-02-17 to 23-02-2017) 17-04-17 MON 76 LAB CIE for IC

| 21-02-17 TUE 36 18-04-17 TUE 77
22-02-17 WED 37 19-04-17 WED 78
23-02-17 | THU 38 20-04-17 | THU 79
24-02-17 FRI1 H Mahashivaratri 21-04-17 FR1 80
25-02-17 SAT H Fourth Saturday 22-04-17 SAT §1 Wednesday Time Table, Classes End
27-02-17 | MON 39 _ 2804-17 | FRI 82 __m
28-02-17 TUE 40 | 29-04-17 SAT H ;
01-03-17 WED 41 01-05-17 MON I May Day
02-03-17 THU 42 15-05-17 MON 93

| 03-03-17 FRI 43 | 24-05-17 WED 97-102
04-03-17 SAT H First Saturday 01-06-17 THU

M-14 T-14 W-14 T-14 F-14
Additional Events: |. Every Friday (2PM-4PM) Club activities will be conducted for IT semester students. 2. Workshops, seminars and conferences will be conducted by the departments.
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